2017-5-29 Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

Ballarat Clubby 17th July 2016
AUSdent Ballarat

Bux Event MANAGER, Report Created 17/Juli2016 13:38:23
FULL RESULTS
Total Entries = 16
Total Riders = 16

Mini Wheelers (2 Riders)
Sponsor: Ballarat Towing Service

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M1 M2
Ballarat- .
Aleksia HAYWARD 1st 1st
78 Sebastopol C C 1st 4
BMX Club VIC (AUS20121207) 0.000 0.000
Ballarat-
Jaxon HAYWARD 2nd 2nd
76 Sebastopol C C 2nd 8
BMX Club VIC (AUS20131206) 0.000 0.000

8-10 Novice (3 Riders)
Sponsor: Act Fast Mini Diggers

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M1 M2
Ballarat- .
Brodie HIBBERD 1st 1st
151 Sebastopol C C 1 4 .
BMX Club VIC (AUS20061010) 24 .950 1:05.589
Ballarat- .
Mackenzie ESTLICK 2nd 2nd
4 Sebastopol C C 2 8 )
BMX Club VIC (AUS20080620) 27.613 1:09.633
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M3

1st
0.000

2nd
0.000

M3

1st
1:06.947

2nd
1:09.539

M4

1st
0.000

2nd
0.000

M4

1st
1:03.895

2nd
1:10.903
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Ballarat-
Sebastopol C C
BMX Club VIC

14+ Novice (5 Riders)
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Bininyong

PLATE
53

111

131

116

86

14+ Open Men (6 Riders)

GROUP

Sunbury BMX
Club VIC

Sunbury BMX
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol C C
BMX Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol C C
BMX Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol C C
BMX Club VIC
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Connor NIKKELSON
(AUS20070402)

NAME

Kane STEWART (11-13Yr)
(AUS20031022)

Stephanie STEWART (14+OW)
(AUS20020918)

Shallan POMPE (grl)
(AUS20030804)

Damon POMPE (11-13YT)
(AUS20051214)

Harvey WOODBURN (11-13YT)
(AUS20030610)

Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE
38

76

40

55

GROUP

Sunbury BMX
Club VIC

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C C
BMX Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol C C
BMX Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol C C

NAME

Jordan STEWART
(AUS20031022)

Jacob GAMBLE
(AUS20010717)

Jaydn CARTLEDGE
(AUS19980316)

Jeremy GAMBLE
(AUS19980103)
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14
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3rd
38.364

M1

1st
1:28.559

4th
1:33.985

2nd
1:30.159

3rd
1:33.153

5th
1:35.951

M1

2nd
46.274

1st
45.045

4th
46.750

5th
54.766

3rd
1:23.179

M2

1st
50.111

3rd
54.368

4th
58.352

2nd
53.182

5th
1:04.185

M2

2nd
46.213

1st
46.012

3rd
51.274

5th
54.521

3rd
1:19.010

M3

1st
52.162

2nd
53.514

4th
59.240

5th
1:01.055

3rd
56.064

M3

2nd
46.336

6th
1:03.616

1st
46.078

4th
55.439

3rd
1:22.359

M4

1st
53.321

2nd
55.252

3rd
57.715

4th
1:00.637

5th
1:05.312

M4

2nd
48.379

1st
47.550

6th
1:02.359

3rd
52.753
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BMX Club VIC

Ballarat-

188 Sebastopol C C
BMX Club VIC
Ballarat-

27 Sebastopol C C
BMX Club VIC

Bailey STEWART
(AUS19961209)

Ashley GAMBLE
(AUS19971027)
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3rd
46.701

6th
55.830

6th
1:07.276

4th
51.329

3rd
47.992

5th
1:03.588

5th
1:01.827

4th
1:01.824
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