Ballarat Clubby 17th July 2016

AUSdent Ballarat

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 17/Jul/2016 13:38:23

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 16

Total Riders = 16

Mini Wheelers (2 Riders)

Sponsor: Ballarat Towing Service

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
78	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Aleksia HAYWARD (AUS20121207)	1st	4	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaxon HAYWARD (AUS20131206)	2nd	8	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000

8-10 Novice (3 Riders)

Sponsor: Act Fast Mini Diggers

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
151	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brodie HIBBERD (AUS20061010)	1	4	1st 24.950	1st 1:05.589	1st 1:06.947	1st 1:03.895
4	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Mackenzie ESTLICK (AUS20080620)	2	8	2nd 27.613	2nd 1:09.633	2nd 1:09.539	2nd 1:10.903

1 Ballarat-	Connor NIKKELSON	3	12	3rd	3rd	3rd	3rd	
Sebastopol C	,			38.364	1:23.179	1:19.010	1:22.359	
BMX Club VI								

14+ Novice (5 Riders)

Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Bininyong

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3	M 4
53	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Kane STEWART (11-13Yr) (AUS20031022)	1	4	1st 1:28.559	1st 50.111	1st 52.162	1st 53.321
111	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Stephanie STEWART (14+OW) (AUS20020918)	2	11	4th 1:33.985	3rd 54.368	2nd 53.514	2nd 55.252
131	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Shallan POMPE (grl) (AUS20030804)	3	13	2nd 1:30.159	4th 58.352	4th 59.240	3rd 57.715
116	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Damon POMPE (11-13Yr) (AUS20051214)	4	14	3rd 1:33.153	2nd 53.182	5th 1:01.055	4th 1:00.637
86	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harvey WOODBURN (11-13Yr) (AUS20030610)	5	18	5th 1:35.951	5th 1:04.185	3rd 56.064	5th 1:05.312

14+ Open Men (6 Riders)
Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3	M 4
38	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Jordan STEWART (AUS20031022)	1	8	2nd 46.274	2nd 46.213	2nd 46.336	2nd 48.379
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE (AUS20010717)	2	9	1st 45.045	1st 46.012	6th 1:03.616	1st 47.550
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE (AUS19980316)	3	14	4th 46.750	3rd 51.274	1st 46.078	6th 1:02.359
55	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C	Jeremy GAMBLE (AUS19980103)	4	17	5th 54.766	5th 54.521	4th 55.439	3rd 52.753

	BMX Club VIC							
188	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bailey STEWART (AUS19961209)	5	17	3rd 46.701	6th 1:07.276	3rd 47.992	5th 1:01.827
27	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashley GAMBLE (AUS19971027)	6	19	6th 55.830	4th 51.329	5th 1:03.588	4th 1:01.824